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COOPERATING MEDICAL PROVIDERS

HOSPITALS CONTACT DETAILS

NICOSIA
AMERICAN HEART INSTITUTE
ARETAIEIO HOSPITAL
APOLLONION PRIVATE HOSPITAL
HIPPOCRATEON PRIVATE HOSPITAL
EVANGELISTRIA MEDICAL CENTRE
VYRIDES CLINIC
MOTHER AND CHILD MEDICAL CENTRE
EUROPEAN MEDICAL CLINIC
LIMASSOL
YGIA POLYCLINIC PRIVATE HOSPITAL
MEDITERRANEAN HOSPITAL OF CYPRUS
GALINOS MEDICAL CENTRE
PANTAZIS CLINIC
ENT CLINIC ANDREAS HADJIPANAYIS
ST. PETER AND PAUL’S PRIVATE HOSPITAL
PAPHOS
e SAINT GEORGE’S & BLUE CROSS PRIVATE HOSPITAL LTD
e |ASIS PRIVATE HOSPITAL
e EVANGELISMOS PRIVATE HOSPITAL
LARNACA
e SAINT RAPHAEL PRIVATE HOSPITAL
e TIMIOS STAVROS PRIVATE HOSPITAL
e SIMOS KYRIAKIDES CLINIC
FAMAGUSTA
e LITO PRIVATE HOSPITAL
e NAPA OLYMPIC PRIVATE HOSPITAL

22476777
22200300
22469000
22502000
22410100
22767020
22376630
22662222

77777790
25200000
25381012
25353030
25353333
25735333

26221111
26848484
26848000

24840840
24641111
24652000

23811111
23723222




KAINIKEZ TOY AIKTYOY MAZ:

NOzZOKOMEIA

AEYKQZIA
AMEPIKANIKO IATPIKO KENTPO
APETAIEIO NOZOKOMEIO
AMOAANQNEIO 1AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO
INNOKPATEIO 1AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO
EYAITEAIZTPIA IATPIKO KENTPO
KAINIKH BYPIAHZ
MHTEPA KAI MAIAI IATPIKO KENTPO
EYPQMAIKH KAINIKH
NAEMEZOZ
MOAYKAINIKH YTEIA AEMEZOY
MEDITERRANEAN NO2ZOKOMEIO
IATPIKO KENTPO rAAHNOZ
KAINIKH NANTAZH
KAINIKH AP. ANAPEA XATZHMNANATH
AP. ANAPEAZ KONZTANTINOY
1AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO MNMETPOY KAI MAYAOY
NAOO2
e |AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO ATIOZ FrEQPTIOZ & KYANOYZ 2TAYPO2
e |AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO IAZIZ
e [AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO EYAITEAIZMOZ
NAPNAKA
e 1AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO Arl0z PAOAHA
e [AIQTIKOZ NOZOKOMEIO TIMIOZ :TAYPO2
e KAINIKH ZIMOY KYPIAKIAH
AMMOXQ2TO2
e |AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO AHTQ

e |AIQTIKO NOZOKOMEIO NANA OAYMITIK
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2TOIXEIA EMIKOINQNIAZ

22476777
22200300
22469000
22502000
22410100
22767020
22376630
22662222

77777790
25200000
25381012
25353030
25353333

PAYEREEE]

26221111
26848484
26848000

24840840
24641111
24652000

23811111
23723222
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DIAGNOSTIC CENTERS CONTACT DETAILS

NICOSIA
ADAMOU ANDREAS
BIOMEDICAL
VYRIDOU CLINIC
DEMOSTHENOUS FRIXOS
GEOLAB
E. ZIRA & M. VALANIDOU
PROGNOSIS
MEDIFOS
ALPHA EVRESIS
AYIOS THERISSOS

RADIOLOGICAL HEALTH SERVICES

LIMASSOL
e BIOIATRIKI
e SAVVIDES ANASTASIOS
e AYIOS EFREM
PAPHOS
e PAVLIDOU OLYMPIA

LARNACA
e FISENTZIDES PANAYIOTIS
e GEORGALLIDES

FAMAGUSTA
e LITOMAN LAB

22276299
22758858
22767020
22314800
22001594
22766004
22519690
22760943
22861000
22442630
22519337

25384161

25355534

25443232

26911500

24665044
24656241

23828323
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AIATNQ2TIKA KENTPA 2TOIXEIA EMIKOINQNIAZ

AEYKQZIA
AAAMOY ANAPEAZ2
BIOMEDICAL

BYPIAOY NIKH-KAINKH BYPIAHZ

AHMOZOENOYZ OPIZOZ
GEOLAB

HA. ZHPA & M. BAAANIAOY
MPOINQzIZ

MEDIFOS

ANDA EYPEZIZ

AT10z OEPIZZ02

RADIOLOGICAL HEALTH SERVICES

NAEMEZOZ
e BIOIATPIKH
e JABBIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
e AllOZ EQPAIM

NA®OZz
e [AYAIAOY OAYMIIA

NAPNAKA
e OYIENTZIAHZ NANATIQTHZ
e KA. EPTAZTHPIA TEQPTAAAIAH

AMMOXQ2TO2
e LITOMAN LAB

22762999
22758858
22767020
22314800
22001594
22766004
22519690
22760943
22861000
22442630
22519337

25384161
25355534
25443232

26911500

24665044
24656241

23828323




